ATURES

MONDAY

CocoRita

Corona

TUESDAY

Old Fashioned
Smoked Old Fashioned

WEDNESDAY

Wines by the Bottle

THURSDAY

Local Craft Draft

Sangria

FRIDAY

Tequila Shots
G&T

SATURDAY

Moxies Mule

Jalapefio Margarita

SUNDAY

Mimosa

Caesar

Toz

330mll

20z

20z

750ml

160z
3.50z

Toz

20z

20z

20z

30z

Toz

$2 off
S2 off

$2 off
$2 off

1/2 price

$2 off
$2 off

1/2 price
$2 off

$2 off
$2 off

$7
$8
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DRAFT

BIG LIFE™

euro lager, Canada

BIG LIFE™

amber ale, Canada

COORS LIGHT

lager, Canada

BLUE MOON
wheat ale, Canada

FINE COMPANY
rotating tap, Canada

ROTATING CRAFT

ask your server for details

MADRI{ EXCEPCIONAL (50cl)

lager, Canada

BOTTLES & TINS

MILLER LITE

pilsner, Canada

8%

HEINEKEN

pale lager, Netherlands

9

GLUTEN-FREE BEER
ask your server for details

0%

HEINEKEN 0.0

pale lager, non-alcoholic,
Netherlands

8

160z | 220z

8% 1%

8% 1%

8% 1%

8% 11%

9% 12%

9%  12%

13

(330ml - 500ml)

¥

CORONA
lager, Mexico
Q%

DOS EQUIS
lager, Mexico

0%

STRONGBOW
cider, United Kingdom

0%

ask your server about our
rotating bottles & tins

R Y339
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AILS

MANGO MINT MULE "%

ketel one vodka, mango, mint, lemon & ginger beer
1.50z | 14%

PROSECCO PALOMA "tV

jose cuervo tradicional® blanco tequila, grapefruit & lime juice,
agave syrup, santa margherita prosecco

1.750z | 14

HIDDEN GEM

bumbu rum, santa margherita prosecco, simple syrup,
lime juice, fresh mint

20z | 14%

WOO WOO TINI

twist on a classic cosmopolitan, deep eddy lemon vodka,
peach liqueur, pomegranate, lime juice

20z | 14

Ga&rT

tanqueray gin, muddled fresh lime & lime leaves, tonic, frozen citrus
loz | 1%

CAESAR

smirnoff vodka, clamato
loz | 11%

WHITE PEACH BELLINI

captain morgan rum, white peach purée, peach schnapps,
sparkling wine, sangria

loz | 1%

LAVENDER LEMONADE

tanqueray gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup, fresh cucumber &
empress gin float

1.50z | 14

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ketel one vodka, galliano, coffee liqueur, espresso
20z | 15

OLD FASHIONED

bearface Canadian whisky, brown sugar simple syrup,
angostura & orange bitters

20z | 15

smoke your old fashioned +1

SC'6C0LIN



SPRITZ & SANGRIA
GRAPEFRUIT BLISS SPRITZ

ruffino prosecco rosé, aperol, grapefruit juice, grapefruit soda
1.50z | 14

APEROL SPRITZ
sparkling wine, aperol, soda
20z | 14

ROSE

rosé, chambord, citrus & fruit
13 (3.502) | 24 (8.750z)

RED

red wine, ruby port, citrus & fruit
13 (3.502) | 24 (8.7502)

MARGARITAS

APEROL MARGARITA

aperol, jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice & mint
20z | 14%

created by Morgan Flaata, Moxies Medicine Hat

SKINNY MANGO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, mango purée,
agave syrup, jalapefno

Toz | 12

CLASSIC LIME MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, triple sec, lime
Toz | 12

JALAPENO MARGARITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, fresh jalapefios, lime & agave
20z | 15

COCORITA

jose cuervo tradicional®blanco tequila, lime juice, coconut purée,
sprinkled with cinnamon

loz | 12%

L




FREE-SPIRITED & NON-ALCOHOLIC

TROPIC THUNDER

seedlip grove, passion fruit, citrus, chili lime rim
9

UPTOWN SPRITZ

italian orange bitters, strawberries, ginger beer
9

AELO APERITIVO SPRITZ
handcrafted in BC, often compared to an aperol spritz

355ml | 9

VIRGIN CAESAR
clamato, spices
8

HEINEKEN 0.0
pale lager, Netherlands

330ml | 8

PASSION GRAPEFRUIT MULE

fresh rosemary, grapefruit juice, pineapple syrup,
cold tea, ginger beer

9

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
pineapple simple syrup, fresh lemon, sparkling water
9

L
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SPARKLING

RUFFINO PROSECCO ROSE

sparkling, ltaly

SANTA MARGHERITA

prosecco, ltaly

WHITE

JACKSON TRIGGS
pinot grigio, Canada

MONTALTO
pinot grigio, ltaly

JOST VINEYARDS TIDAL BAY

white blend, Nova Scotia

KIM CRAWFORD

sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

RELAX

riesling, Germany

JACOB'S CREEK
moscato, Australia

WAYNE GRETZKY NO.99
chardonnay, Canada
QUINTA DA AVELEDA

vinho verde, Portugal

GERARD BERTRAND

orange gold, France

ROSE

GRIS BLANC ROSE BY
GERARD BERTRAND

gris blanc rosé, France

¥

50z

13

| 9oz | 750ml

60

65

6oz | Qoz | 750ml

12%

12%

13%

12%

13%

13%

6oz |

12%

18% 51
18% 52
65
20% 57
52
18% 52
20% 57
20% 57
75
90z | 750ml
18% 52

LSIT ANIM




N

RED

JACKSON TRIGGS

cabernet sauvignon, Canada

MATUA
pinot noir, New Zealand

SANTA CAROLINA

merlot, Chile

CECCHI
chianti, ltaly

FAMILLE PERRIN RESERVE
COTES DU RHONE

grenache blend, France

LINDEMAN'S BIN 50
shiraz, Australia

CARMEN

cabernet sauvignon, Chile

TRAPICHE RESERVE

cabernet sauvignon, Argentina

SANTA MARGHERITA
cabernet sauvignon, ltaly

WOLF BLASS GOLD LABEL
cabernet sauvignon, Australia

TRAPICHE RESERVE

malbec, Argentina

BOLLA

valpolicella, Italy

¥

| 9oz | 750ml

51

69

52

75

57

51

57

70

105

52
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